

## Moxie Intl Inc. Partners with JCZ Holdings (PTY) LTD. to Introduce Concrete Vapor & Waterproofing Technology to Africa

Moxie International Inc. Expands it's Concrete Vapor & Waterproofing Technology to Africa

SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA, USA, April 8, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Moxie International, a California based company specializing in <u>concrete vapor</u> and waterproofing products, has



his relationship with JCZ and Martiq, allows us to now provide not only eco friendly cost saving and value enhancing products for construction but opens doors for us to expand our market globally"

Michael Davis, Managing Director of Moxie International formed a relationship with JCZ Holdings (PTY) LTD and Martiq <u>Construction</u> and Consulting, a South African based engineering and construction company, to introduce their ecofriendly Moxie Shield line of products to Africa. Moxie's full complement of sustainable concrete-enhancing products are all made in the USA. All Moxie products are non-toxic, zero-VOC and qualify for LEED credits.

Benefits of our technology include:
Significantly extends the life of concrete
Makes concrete impermeable to water and vapor
Inhibits corrosion, protecting rebar/steel
Increases resistance to acids
Reduces concrete cracking while maintaining strength
Significantly increases freeze-thaw durability

## Key applications of Moxie products:

Foundations
Basements
Roads, Bridges
Airports
Reservoirs
Levees & Dams
Tunnels & Subway Systems
Sewage & Water Treatment Plants
Sports Arenas
Retaining Walls
Precast
Underground Vaults
Secondary Containment Structures
Swimming Pools
Counter Tops

Moxie Shield has been used in the United States for over 4 decades without a single documented failure. These products provide the opportunity for Governments and companies to save millions in initial construction costs and greatly reduce costly repairs over the next several decades.

Martiq is well known for it's engineering and construction both domestically as well as

internationally successfully delivering projects for major role-players such as Ford SA, Nissan SA, Gibela Consortium, Atterbury development group.

According to Michael Davis, Managing Director of Moxie International this relationship with JCZ and Martiq, allows us to now provide not only ecofriendly cost saving and value enhancing products for construction but opens doors for the introduction of other products as well. It also provides us with the ability to work with local companies that hire local people so we can positively impact the local Economy.

Zelmari Botha, Chairman of JCZ states "We are excited about expanding our market by joining forces with Moxie International". According to Calvyn Scholtz, Chairman of Martiq "I believe this innovative technology will change the way concrete will be used throughout Africa for years to come. Africa needs new technologies and dependable products that will extend the life of concrete, save time, money and positively contribute to the African economy." Moxie International, JCZ and Martiq will be meeting with leaders in several countries to introduce the Moxie Shield products including but not limited to Lesotho, South Africa, Zambia, Malawi, Zimbabwe, South Sudan and several others. According to Calvyn Scholtz we believe that the response will be very positive with pilot projects being discussed in those countries for 2019. For further information about Moxie International go to <a href="https://www.moxieshield.com">www.moxieshield.com</a>
For further information about Martiq go to <a href="https://www.moxieshield.com">www.moxieshield.com</a>
For further information about Martiq go to <a href="https://www.martiq-cc.co.za">www.martiq-cc.co.za</a>
XXX

Terry Warren Global Communications Now +1 949-743-4065 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.